Course: South

Almgren, John
Aseltine, Denis
Beck, Kenneth
Bickel, James
Bruns, Dave
Butler, Bill
Casey, Fred
Daniels, Brian
Donnelly, Daniel
Eslinger, Thomas
Fortier, Rich
Gerlica, Stanley
Hammer, Dan
Hayes, Randy
Hill, Bruce
Howard, Michael
Hyde, Rick
Keegan, Jim
Kotchenreuther, Ke
Lassman, Syl
Leonard, Michael
Lucas, Jack
Maglio, Ben
Mickey, Bob
Murray, Ron
Niemiec, Norman
Perron, Robert
Rice, Steve
Robinson, Russell
Rushlow, Dave
Schroeder, Bradley
Smallwood, James
Starr, Roger
Sweesy, Larry
Thelen, Bernard
Veary, Tom
Walling, Phil
Weisser, Ken
Williams, Don

08:22 F
07:45F
08:37F
07:52 F
11:52F
08:45 F
10:00 F
10:07 F
07:15F
10:30 F
12:00 F
09:45 F
07:37F
07:37F
11:00 F
09:00 F
07:00 F
11:07F
11:22 F
12:07 F
08:52 F
09:52 F
07:52 F
07:30 F
08:52 F
10:22 F
11:37F
07:30 F
08:45 F
08:00 F
07:30 F
11:52F
11:37F
11:30F
10:15F
07:52 F
11:00 F
11:52F
09:22 F

Andrews, Richard
Ayres, Les
Becker, Garry
Bollman, Dave
Buckley, Mike
Capps, Julian
Chase, Larry
Davis, Tim
Donohoe, William
Evans, David
Friedrich, Mike
Gilbertson, Dennis
Hansen, Doug
Heick, William
Hintze, Steve
Hughes, Charles
Hyman, Kirk
Keller, Joseph
Krouse, Roger
Lechko, Gary
Leslie, David
Lust, Mike
Maleta, Gregory
Miller, Dave
Nash, Michael
Nowicki, Ray
Peterson, Don
Ridgway, Paul
Rock, Chris
Saccomanno, Ray
Sheeley, Steven
Smith, Greg
Steele, Dennis
Symoniak, Steve
Turpen, Rick
Vickney, Bob
Ward, Benjamin
Wight, Del

Woolheater, Steve

Date of Play: 3/11/2026

08:15F
08:00 F
10:30 F
09:15F
07:45F
12:00 F
09:15F
09:30 F
09:22 F
09:22 F
07:45F
10:37F
07:22 F
08:30 F
11:45F
07:30 F
09:45F
11:45F
11:52 F
08:30 F
08:37F
07:07 F
10:00 F
09:30 F
08:30 F
10:15F
08:45F
11:37F
08:07 F
09:22 F
08:52 F
10:37F
11:00 F
09:00 F
10:45 F
10:22 F
10:52 F
10:07 F
08:15F

Appelt, Ernie
Baker, Bruce
Beebe, Roger
Bougie, Robert
Burke, Bob
Carrick, John
Dahlgren, John
Delorm, Harvey
Eisele, Jean
Fennell, Pat
Fromm, Charles
Griffin, Gordon
Hansen, Wayne
Heltsley, Dan
Hobert, Murray
Hunkins, Paul

Ibey, Stephen

08:37F
12:00 F
10:52 F
09:30 F
11:.07F
08:52 F
09:52 F
08:37F
12:15F
07:15F
08:22 F
09:52 F
11:45F
07:37F
08:22 F
11:07F
09:15F

Kleingartner, Doug 10:52 F

Kupinski, Ron
Lee, Preston
Lester, Luke
Lybolt, Rich
McCall, Jack
Miller, Ed
Nelson, Bob
Olson, Bruce
Peterson, Eric
Riley, Bob
Rose, Larry
Saint John, Robert
Sherck, David
Sorensen, Jim
Stewart, Don
Szwedko, Stan
Tuusa, Timmy
Vieites, Joe
Ward, John
Wild, Thomas

Zimmer, William

08:00 F
09:07 F
08:07 F
07:45F
08:22 F
10:45 F
10:30 F
07:07 F
09:07 F
12:07 F
10:45 F
09:37F
07:22 F
09:00 F
11:15F
12:07 F
08:30 F
11:30 F
07:07 F
08:07 F
07:52 F

SCMGA League: South

Arinno, Phil
Beam, Bob
Bertram, Mike
Brinkman, Rich
Burke, Gary

Cary, Jack
Dallosto, Wane
Devilbiss, Richard
Enright, Loren
Fitzgerald, Larry
Garity, Mike
Guffey, Dennis
Hardy, Bill
Hensley, Jim
Holloway, Richard
Hutchison, Lawranc
Jones, Ed
Kohagen, Gerald
LaShier, Keith
Lemon, Daniel
Lishka, Randy
Lyons, David
McConnell, Mac
Morton, Jim
Nelson, Harold
Oppliger, Rick
Reichter, Greg
Roberts, Dave
Ross, Dave
Schieno, Steve
Skaggs, Mike
Spencer, Gary
Stukerjurgen, Leroy
Theis, Robert
VanLoon, Jon
Volkman, Fredrick
Weber, Gene
Wilkes, David

09:37F
09:45 F
10:15F
11:00 F
07:00 F
11:15F
08:15 F
07:22 F
11:37F
09:15 F
08:07 F
08:00 F
09:30 F
07:00 F
11:07F
07:00 F
11:30 F
10:15F
10:07 F
11:222 F
09:52 F
11:15F
10:22 F
11:222 F
09:07 F
09:37 F
12:15F
10:37F
11:45F
11:15F
07:15F
10:45F
12:00 F
12:15F
10:00 F
10:52 F
12:15F
09:37 F



