

Course: South**Date of Play: 3/11/2026****SCMGA League: South**

Almgren, John	08:22 F	Andrews, Richard	08:15 F	Appelt, Ernie	08:37 F	Arinno, Phil	09:37 F
Aseltine, Denis	07:45 F	Ayres, Les	08:00 F	Baker, Bruce	12:00 F	Beam, Bob	09:45 F
Beck, Kenneth	08:37 F	Becker, Garry	10:30 F	Beebe, Roger	10:52 F	Bertram, Mike	10:15 F
Bickel, James	07:52 F	Bollman, Dave	09:15 F	Bougie, Robert	09:30 F	Brinkman, Rich	11:00 F
Bruns, Dave	11:52 F	Buckley, Mike	07:45 F	Burke, Bob	11:07 F	Burke, Gary	07:00 F
Butler, Bill	08:45 F	Capps, Julian	12:00 F	Carrick, John	08:52 F	Cary, Jack	11:15 F
Casey, Fred	10:00 F	Chase, Larry	09:15 F	Dahlgren, John	09:52 F	Dalosto, Wane	08:15 F
Daniels, Brian	10:07 F	Davis, Tim	09:30 F	Delorm, Harvey	08:37 F	Devilbiss, Richard	07:22 F
Donnelly, Daniel	07:15 F	Donohoe, William	09:22 F	Eisele, Jean	12:15 F	Enright, Loren	11:37 F
Eslinger, Thomas	10:30 F	Evans, David	09:22 F	Fennell, Pat	07:15 F	Fitzgerald, Larry	09:15 F
Fortier, Rich	12:00 F	Friedrich, Mike	07:45 F	Fromm, Charles	08:22 F	Garity, Mike	08:07 F
Gerlica, Stanley	09:45 F	Gilbertson, Dennis	10:37 F	Griffin, Gordon	09:52 F	Guffey, Dennis	08:00 F
Hammer, Dan	07:37 F	Hansen, Doug	07:22 F	Hansen, Wayne	11:45 F	Hardy, Bill	09:30 F
Hayes, Randy	07:37 F	Heick, William	08:30 F	Heltsley, Dan	07:37 F	Hensley, Jim	07:00 F
Hill, Bruce	11:00 F	Hintze, Steve	11:45 F	Hobert, Murray	08:22 F	Holloway, Richard	11:07 F
Howard, Michael	09:00 F	Hughes, Charles	07:30 F	Hunkins, Paul	11:07 F	Hutchison, Lawranc	07:00 F
Hyde, Rick	07:00 F	Hyman, Kirk	09:45 F	Ibey, Stephen	09:15 F	Jones, Ed	11:30 F
Keegan, Jim	11:07 F	Keller, Joseph	11:45 F	Kleingartner, Doug	10:52 F	Kohagen, Gerald	10:15 F
Kotchenreuther, Ke	11:22 F	Krouse, Roger	11:52 F	Kupinski, Ron	08:00 F	LaShier, Keith	10:07 F
Lassman, Syl	12:07 F	Lechko, Gary	08:30 F	Lee, Preston	09:07 F	Lemon, Daniel	11:22 F
Leonard, Michael	08:52 F	Leslie, David	08:37 F	Lester, Luke	08:07 F	Lishka, Randy	09:52 F
Lucas, Jack	09:52 F	Lust, Mike	07:07 F	Lybolt, Rich	07:45 F	Lyons, David	11:15 F
Maglio, Ben	07:52 F	Maleta, Gregory	10:00 F	McCall, Jack	08:22 F	McConnell, Mac	10:22 F
Mickey, Bob	07:30 F	Miller, Dave	09:30 F	Miller, Ed	10:45 F	Morton, Jim	11:22 F
Murray, Ron	08:52 F	Nash, Michael	08:30 F	Nelson, Bob	10:30 F	Nelson, Harold	09:07 F
Niemiec, Norman	10:22 F	Nowicki, Ray	10:15 F	Olson, Bruce	07:07 F	Oppliger, Rick	09:37 F
Perron, Robert	11:37 F	Peterson, Don	08:45 F	Peterson, Eric	09:07 F	Reichter, Greg	12:15 F
Rice, Steve	07:30 F	Ridgway, Paul	11:37 F	Riley, Bob	12:07 F	Roberts, Dave	10:37 F
Robinson, Russell	08:45 F	Rock, Chris	08:07 F	Rose, Larry	10:45 F	Ross, Dave	11:45 F
Rushlow, Dave	08:00 F	Sacomanno, Ray	09:22 F	Saint John, Robert	09:37 F	Schieno, Steve	11:15 F
Schroeder, Bradley	07:30 F	Sheeley, Steven	08:52 F	Sherck, David	07:22 F	Skaggs, Mike	07:15 F
Smallwood, James	11:52 F	Smith, Greg	10:37 F	Sorensen, Jim	09:00 F	Spencer, Gary	10:45 F
Starr, Roger	11:37 F	Steele, Dennis	11:00 F	Stewart, Don	11:15 F	Stukerjurgan, Leroy	12:00 F
Sweesy, Larry	11:30 F	Symoniak, Steve	09:00 F	Szwedko, Stan	12:07 F	Theis, Robert	12:15 F
Thelen, Bernard	10:15 F	Turpen, Rick	10:45 F	Tuusa, Timmy	08:30 F	VanLoon, Jon	10:00 F
Veary, Tom	07:52 F	Vickney, Bob	10:22 F	Vieites, Joe	11:30 F	Volkman, Fredrick	10:52 F
Walling, Phil	11:00 F	Ward, Benjamin	10:52 F	Ward, John	07:07 F	Weber, Gene	12:15 F
Weisser, Ken	11:52 F	Wight, Del	10:07 F	Wild, Thomas	08:07 F	Wilkes, David	09:37 F
Williams, Don	09:22 F	Woolheater, Steve	08:15 F	Zimmer, William	07:52 F		